SPARE PART DRAWING 12053501 Class 53 Falcon 'O" SCALE

G (=2

@@X“ | (@)x2 L__J@XZ @@xz @xz D@xz

T@xe ﬁszo@)@xz@)xz xz LI @) X232} x2 %gxz\{@xz

‘ (8)x2 N@XZ sz G@xz

[ L
1 1(34) X 1
T 0 =
49 x 2 (45 x 2
AR T @xz [ e@)xe Ch@xsTIa xz [[@xa o
ol _J° @@@@@"@m@@@@@% ©©©©©©n©°©©©©©

T @) x 2 e @9 x2 [Cagx2 =@ x2

— 7 L_——@xa4

Oa@® —  ex 0 Oy, 8x Oaxe @ 09%
.x4 x4
: %xs x4 @x4

=64 X2 ST
63 x2 Sl

=E =8 X 1 Na——e/ry x4 LExX2 Dﬂ‘z .

CEe(2 X8 @x2 | |Gaxe @x1 _J)xa L_@x4 BT ]
X4 [ Denx2 o

0 63 x4 _-‘l X2 ﬁxeixs szmngmﬁ X.xz }M Qszugxz

“T)Gogx 2

x2 F

TTRG0x 2

X 2
T ogx2 @ ) . 8/a1e)x 1
. ] AL
2x  Roof Fan Shaft Small. 1x. Motor O Scale.
@X 12 ] “ | 2x  Roof Fan Main Shaft. fx '\Pﬂgtgrs (tlsog SFanl)
Ol L J 2x  Roof Fan Helical Gear. X - O Scale.
X 2 4‘£ X 1 2x  Roof Fan Flexjoint. 1x Roof Fan PCB.
2x  Roof Fan Worm Gear. 2x Front Headcode ECB.
28x Gear Axle 1. 2x LED PCB (Cab Light)
2x  Gear Axle 2. 1x SIiner Switch.
2x  Spur Gear 20T-16T 1x  Switch PCB.
26x Pinion Gear 16Tx5.0
4x  Pinon Gear 18Tx4.0 2x  Seeger Ring.
2x  Worm Gear. 2x  Screw M2.0x2.2
24x Screw M2.0x6.0
14x Screw M2.0x5.2
2 Wheel Axle. 8x  Screw M2.0x10.5
4x  Wheel Axle With Gear. ix S M2 42
12x Falcon Wheel. X crew M2.4x2.5

8x Screw M2.5x7.5
4x  Screw M3.0x7.0
4x  Screw M3.0x15.0
4x  Screw Bushing.

4x  Spring For Buffer.
4x  Split For Spring.
2x  Screw Coupler.



	Page 1

